THE BUCKINGHAM SCHOOL
A SPECIALIST SPORTS COLLEGE

London Road

Buckingham

MK18 1AT

Tel: 01280 812206

Fax: 01280 822525

Email; office@buckinghamschool.org

Headteacher: Mr A McGinnes Website: www.buckinghamschool.org

16" June 2021

Dear Parent / Carer
Revision Guides for KS4 classes

In order to support your child as they progress through their learning towards their GCSE exams, we
would like to offer all students the chance to buy the relevant revision guides for their programme of
study. Working with suppliers, we are able to offer the revision guides at prices much lower than
their recommended retail prices.

On the following page is a list of all the relevant formal revision guide publications for the courses we
provide at The Buckingham School, alongside their ISBN numbers and their cost.

Please sit down with your child and look through the list together and discuss which ones would be
helpful to support them with their revision at home. If there is no guide listed for a particular subject
then no guide has been recommended by the department, or the teacher will be providing their own
revision materials. If you are unsure of which revision guide to purchase within a particular subject
(for example whether your child is sitting the foundation or higher paper in Maths), please contact
the subject teacher or the Curriculum Leader for this information.

Revision Guides are available to purchase via ParentMail. Orders placed over the summer holidays
will be available to collect from our Reprographics Office during break times only from the week
beginning 6" September 2021.

Yours faithfully

Mr D Fox
Deputy Headteacher
dfox@buckinghamschool.org

The Buckingham School is concerned that every student should have the opportunity to attend school activities/obtain equipment,
regardless of their financial circumstances. As such, it may be possible to subsidise those students who would otherwise be unable to
attend trips/purchase items. Please feel free to write in confidence to finance@buckinghamschool.org, if you wish to seek assistance, or
obtain more information about Pupil Premium funding.
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English

CGP English Language

GCSE CGP English - Power and Conflict
GCSE CGP English - Unseen Poetry
GCSE CGP English - A Christmas Carol
GCSE CGP English - An Inspector Calls
GCSE CGP English - Much Ado About Nothing
Maths

Maths Workbook Foundation

Maths Revision Guide Foundation
Maths Workbook Higher

Maths Revision Guide Higher

Science

Collins Combined Science Trilogy Revision Book - Foundation

Collins Combined Science Trilogy Revision Book - Higher
Collins Separate Science - Biology

Collins Separate Science - Chemistry

Collins Separate Science - Physics

Combined Science Revision Cards

Biology Revision Card

Chemistry Revision Card

Physics Revision Card

Separate Science Revision Cards

Biology Revision Card

Chemistry Revision Card

Physics Revision Card

History

GCSE History Edexcel Revision Guides (Purple)
GCSE History - The American West

GCSE History - Anglo Saxon and Norman England
GCSE History - Medicine in Britain

GCSE History - Weimar & Nazi Germany

GCSE History (Blue)

GCSE History Target 5 - Anglo-Saxon & Norman England
GCSE History Target 5 - Medicine in Britain

GCSE History Target 5 - Weimar & Nazi Germany
GCSE History Target 9 - Weimar & Nazi Germany
GCSE Geography

WIJEC EDUQAS GCSE Geography B (Skateboard)
WIJEC EDUQAS GCSE (9-1) Geography B Workbook
Computer Science

GCSE OCR Computer Science Complete Revision & Practice

GCSE OCR Computer Science 10-Minute Tests

ISBN

978 178 294 3693
978 178 294 3617
978 178 294 3648
978 178 294 3099
978 184 146 1151
978 178 294 8513
ISBN

978 144 798 7925
978 144 798 8045
978 129 221 0889
978 144 798 8090
ISBN

978 000 816 0852
978 000 816 0869
978 000 816 0746
978 000 816 0753
978 000 816 0739

978 178 908 0551
978 178 908 0568
978 178 908 0575

978 178 908 0520
978 178 908 0537
978 178 908 0544
ISBN

978 129 216 9774
978 129 216 9743
978 129 216 9729
978 129 216 9736

978 043 518 9433
978 043 518 9488
978 043518 9471
978 129 224 5225
ISBN

978 147 188 7376
978 151 045 3548
ISBN

978 178 908 5587
978 178 908 4023

Price
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Price
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Price
£9.00
£9.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Price

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Price
£9.00
£6.00

Price
£5.50
£3.00

The Buckingham School is concerned that every student should have the opportunity to attend school activities/obtain equipment,

regardless of their financial circumstances. As such, it may be possible to subsidise those students who would otherwise be unable to
attend trips/purchase items. Please feel free to write in confidence to finance@buckinghamschool.org, if you wish to seek assistance, or

obtain more information about Pupil Premium funding.
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Business Studies

BTEC Enterprise Revision Guide

GCSE Business Edexcel Revision Guide

GCSE Business Edexcel Complete Revision and Practice
Modern Foreign Languages - French

Studio AQA Grammar & Translation (Sunflower)

GCSE French Revision Guide (Purple)

Target 5 GCSE - French Reading

Target 9 GCSE - French Reading

Target 5 GCSE French Writing

Target 9 GCSE French Writing

Blue Pocket Book Of French Verbs

Oxford French Dictionary

Modern Foreign Languages - Spanish

AQA GCSE (9-1) Spanish Revision Guide (Purple)

AQA GCSE (9-1) Spanish Revision Workbook (Purple)
VIVA GCSE Grammar & Translation Workbook (Oranges)
Red Pocket Book Of Spanish Verbs

Oxford Spanish Dictionary

Psychology

OCR GCSE (9-1) Psychology

OCR GCSE 9-1 Psychology Workbook

Food Technology

GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition Revision Guide

PE

CGP GCSE Physical Education AQA Revision Guide
Revise BTEC Tech Award Sport, Activity and Fitness Revision Guide

ISBN

978 129 224 5607
978 178 294 6908
978 178 908 0896
ISBN

978 129 213 2884
978 129 213 1429
978 043 518 9099
978 129 224 6055
978 043 518 9129
978 129 224 6024
978 007 142 1638
978 019 840 8017
ISBN

978 129 213 1443
978 129 213 1412
978 129 213 3195
978 007 142 1621
978 019 275 7067
ISBN

978 151042 3220
978 139 831 6980
ISBN

978 178 908 0995
ISBN

978 178 908 0087
978 129 232 7860

Price
£5.00
£5.00
£9.00

Price
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50
£6.00

Price
£3.00
£3.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00

Price
£9.00
£9.00

Price
£6.00

Price
£6.00
£6.00

The Buckingham School is concerned that every student should have the opportunity to attend school activities/obtain equipment,

regardless of their financial circumstances. As such, it may be possible to subsidise those students who would otherwise be unable to
attend trips/purchase items. Please feel free to write in confidence to finance@buckinghamschool.org, if you wish to seek assistance, or

obtain more information about Pupil Premium funding.

@ change &%,
4liFe 7

SPORTS
COLLEGES

Qm o

Healthy Schools Good

Provider




