

## THE BUCKINGHAM SCHOOL A SPECIALIST SPORTS COLLEGE

Headteacher: Mr A McGinnes

Echildri (Koad Buckingham MK18 1AT Tel: 01280 812206 Fax: 01280 822525 Email: <u>office@buckinghamschool.org</u> Website: <u>www.buckinghamschool.org</u>

16<sup>th</sup> June 2021

Dear Parent / Carer

## **Revision Guides for KS4 classes**

In order to support your child as they progress through their learning towards their GCSE exams, we would like to offer all students the chance to buy the relevant revision guides for their programme of study. Working with suppliers, we are able to offer the revision guides at prices much lower than their recommended retail prices.

On the following page is a list of all the relevant formal revision guide publications for the courses we provide at The Buckingham School, alongside their ISBN numbers and their cost.

Please sit down with your child and look through the list together and discuss which ones would be helpful to support them with their revision at home. If there is no guide listed for a particular subject then no guide has been recommended by the department, or the teacher will be providing their own revision materials. If you are unsure of which revision guide to purchase within a particular subject (for example whether your child is sitting the foundation or higher paper in Maths), please contact the subject teacher or the Curriculum Leader for this information.

Revision Guides are available to purchase via ParentMail. Orders placed over the summer holidays will be available to collect from our Reprographics Office during break times only from the week beginning 6<sup>th</sup> September 2021.

Yours faithfully

Mr D Fox Deputy Headteacher <u>dfox@buckinghamschool.org</u>

The Buckingham School is concerned that every student should have the opportunity to attend school activities/obtain equipment, regardless of their financial circumstances. As such, it may be possible to subsidise those students who would otherwise be unable to attend trips/purchase items. Please feel free to write in confidence to finance@buckinghamschool.org, if you wish to seek assistance, or obtain more information about Pupil Premium funding.











English	ISBN	Price
CGP English Language	978 178 294 3693	£3.00
GCSE CGP English - Power and Conflict	978 178 294 3617	£3.00
GCSE CGP English - Unseen Poetry	978 178 294 3648	£3.00
GCSE CGP English - A Christmas Carol	978 178 294 3099	£3.00
GCSE CGP English - An Inspector Calls	978 184 146 1151	£3.00
GCSE CGP English - Much Ado About Nothing	978 178 294 8513	£3.00
Maths	ISBN	Price
Maths Workbook Foundation	978 144 798 7925	£6.00
Maths Revision Guide Foundation	978 144 798 8045	£6.00
Maths Workbook Higher	978 129 221 0889	£6.00
Maths Revision Guide Higher	978 144 798 8090	£6.00
Science	ISBN	Price
Collins Combined Science Trilogy Revision Book - Foundation	978 000 816 0852	£9.00
Collins Combined Science Trilogy Revision Book - Higher	978 000 816 0869	£9.00
Collins Separate Science - Biology	978 000 816 0746	£5.00
Collins Separate Science - Chemistry	978 000 816 0753	£5.00
Collins Separate Science - Physics	978 000 816 0739	£5.00
Combined Science Revision Cards		
Biology Revision Card	978 178 908 0551	£4.00
Chemistry Revision Card	978 178 908 0568	£4.00
Physics Revision Card	978 178 908 0575	£4.00
Separate Science Revision Cards		
Biology Revision Card	978 178 908 0520	£6.00
Chemistry Revision Card	978 178 908 0537	£6.00
Physics Revision Card	978 178 908 0544	£6.00
History	ISBN	Price
GCSE History Edexcel Revision Guides (Purple)		
GCSE History - The American West	978 129 216 9774	£3.00
GCSE History - Anglo Saxon and Norman England	978 129 216 9743	£3.00
GCSE History - Medicine in Britain	978 129 216 9729	£3.00
GCSE History - Weimar & Nazi Germany	978 129 216 9736	£3.00
GCSE History (Blue)		
GCSE History Target 5 - Anglo-Saxon & Norman England	978 043 518 9433	£5.00
GCSE History Target 5 - Medicine in Britain	978 043 518 9488	£5.00
GCSE History Target 5 - Weimar & Nazi Germany	978 043 518 9471	£5.00
GCSE History Target 9 - Weimar & Nazi Germany	978 129 224 5225	£5.00
GCSE Geography	ISBN	Price
WJEC EDUQAS GCSE Geography B (Skateboard)	978 147 188 7376	£9.00
WJEC EDUQAS GCSE (9-1) Geography B Workbook	978 151 045 3548	£6.00
Computer Science	ISBN	Price
GCSE OCR Computer Science Complete Revision & Practice	978 178 908 5587	£5.50
GCSE OCR Computer Science 10-Minute Tests	978 178 908 4023	£3.00

The Buckingham School is concerned that every student should have the opportunity to attend school activities/obtain equipment, regardless of their financial circumstances. As such, it may be possible to subsidise those students who would otherwise be unable to attend trips/purchase items. Please feel free to write in confidence to finance@buckinghamschool.org, if you wish to seek assistance, or obtain more information about Pupil Premium funding.









Business Studies	ISBN	Price
BTEC Enterprise Revision Guide	978 129 224 5607	£5.00
GCSE Business Edexcel Revision Guide	978 178 294 6908	£5.00
GCSE Business Edexcel Complete Revision and Practice	978 178 908 0896	£9.00
Modern Foreign Languages - French	ISBN	Price
Studio AQA Grammar & Translation (Sunflower)	978 129 213 2884	£5.00
GCSE French Revision Guide (Purple)	978 129 213 1429	£5.00
Target 5 GCSE - French Reading	978 043 518 9099	£4.00
Target 9 GCSE - French Reading	978 129 224 6055	£4.00
Target 5 GCSE French Writing	978 043 518 9129	£4.00
Target 9 GCSE French Writing	978 129 224 6024	£4.00
Blue Pocket Book Of French Verbs	978 007 142 1638	£5.50
Oxford French Dictionary	978 019 840 8017	£6.00
Modern Foreign Languages - Spanish	ISBN	Price
AQA GCSE (9-1) Spanish Revision Guide (Purple)	978 129 213 1443	£3.00
AQA GCSE (9-1) Spanish Revision Workbook (Purple)	978 129 213 1412	£3.00
AQA GCSE (9-1) Spanish Revision Workbook (Purple) VIVA GCSE Grammar & Translation Workbook (Oranges)	978 129 213 1412 978 129 213 3195	£3.00 £5.00
VIVA GCSE Grammar & Translation Workbook (Oranges)	978 129 213 3195	£5.00
VIVA GCSE Grammar & Translation Workbook (Oranges) Red Pocket Book Of Spanish Verbs	978 129 213 3195 978 007 142 1621	£5.00 £5.50
VIVA GCSE Grammar & Translation Workbook (Oranges) Red Pocket Book Of Spanish Verbs Oxford Spanish Dictionary	978 129 213 3195 978 007 142 1621 978 019 275 7067	£5.00 £5.50 £6.00
VIVA GCSE Grammar & Translation Workbook (Oranges) Red Pocket Book Of Spanish Verbs Oxford Spanish Dictionary Psychology	978 129 213 3195 978 007 142 1621 978 019 275 7067 ISBN	£5.00 £5.50 £6.00 <b>Price</b>
VIVA GCSE Grammar & Translation Workbook (Oranges) Red Pocket Book Of Spanish Verbs Oxford Spanish Dictionary Psychology OCR GCSE (9-1) Psychology	978 129 213 3195 978 007 142 1621 978 019 275 7067 ISBN 978 151 042 3220	£5.00 £5.50 £6.00 <b>Price</b> £9.00
VIVA GCSE Grammar & Translation Workbook (Oranges) Red Pocket Book Of Spanish Verbs Oxford Spanish Dictionary Psychology OCR GCSE (9-1) Psychology OCR GCSE 9-1 Psychology Workbook	978 129 213 3195   978 007 142 1621   978 019 275 7067   ISBN   978 151 042 3220   978 139 831 6980	£5.00 £5.50 £6.00 <b>Price</b> £9.00 £9.00
VIVA GCSE Grammar & Translation Workbook (Oranges) Red Pocket Book Of Spanish Verbs Oxford Spanish Dictionary <b>Psychology</b> OCR GCSE (9-1) Psychology OCR GCSE 9-1 Psychology Workbook Food Technology	978 129 213 3195   978 007 142 1621   978 019 275 7067   ISBN   978 151 042 3220   978 139 831 6980   ISBN	£5.00 £5.50 £6.00 <b>Price</b> £9.00 £9.00 <b>Price</b>
VIVA GCSE Grammar & Translation Workbook (Oranges) Red Pocket Book Of Spanish Verbs Oxford Spanish Dictionary Psychology OCR GCSE (9-1) Psychology OCR GCSE 9-1 Psychology Workbook Food Technology GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition Revision Guide	978 129 213 3195   978 007 142 1621   978 019 275 7067   ISBN   978 151 042 3220   978 139 831 6980   ISBN   978 178 908 0995	£5.00 £5.50 £6.00 <b>Price</b> £9.00 £9.00 <b>Price</b> £6.00

The Buckingham School is concerned that every student should have the opportunity to attend school activities/obtain equipment, regardless of their financial circumstances. As such, it may be possible to subsidise those students who would otherwise be unable to attend trips/purchase items. Please feel free to write in confidence to finance@buckinghamschool.org, if you wish to seek assistance, or obtain more information about Pupil Premium funding.

ARTSMARK SILVER

NGLAN







